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Will Murphey
John Michael Gory
Trace Walters
George McCord
Alex Jones
Robin Ryder
Brennan Barlow
Matthew Futrell
Jackson Benton
Robbie Burgess
Mason Trussell
Timothy Hayes
Vadik Drake
Colby Goggans
Dan Vega

Ahem Jordon
Christian Vickers
Ramsey Stayer
Josh Aust
Nikolay Drake
Nick Cannel
Logan Smith
Burland Young
Bayley Peoples
Christie Stricker
Tate Ryder
Sawyer Walters
Kim Ryder
Nathan Spiers
John Gabe Robinson
Wesley Walton
Jacob McNeese
Conner Jordan
Brad Hoefler
Gage Girod
Margaret Campbell
Win Nelson
Michael Perret
Benson

Landon Draughn
Oliver Widemire
Chad Filbey
Malachi Martin
John Ford

Jim Ford
Caroline Kuyrkendall

17:32
18:05
18:30
18:49
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20:52
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21:57
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22:40
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23:24
23:25
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23:53
23:53
25:02
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Chris Turley
Logan Ryals
Bailee Norman
Sinclaire Green
Erica Lewis
Grace Jennings
Blake Prince
Logan Trussell
Isabel Sendren
Jane Kersh
Marissa Hakes
Austin Parsons
Jonathan Walters
Grace Sanders
Jackson McGee
Chance Martinelli
Madison Baylis
Austin McCray
Sam Lucas

Liz Trussell
Peyton Peoples
Branson Clark
James Peoples
Dallas Stricker
Aubrie Ware
Oliver Creel
Lance Ware
Michael Weems
John Stricker
Matt Schilling
JoAnna McKinley
Laura Diers
Kate Neal
Ashlee Johnson
Ramsey Salloum
Sean McGee
Trey Barbieri
Conner Martin
Breleigh Favre
Lee Kemp

Sam McHard
Meg Barnes
Anissa Smith
John Privitera
Bella Miles
Bethany Price

24:03
24:08
24:13
24:14
24:18
24:28
24:32
24:38
24:40
24:42
24:42
24:43
24:53
24:54
24:56
24:58
25:05
25:08
25:09
25:13
25:18
25:21
25:22
25:25
25:34
25:34
25:36
25:49
25:50
25:52
25:55
26:05
26:06
26:08
26:15
26:16
26:31
26:36
26:37
26:40
26:44
26:45
26:48
26:53
26:58
26:59



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.

Payton Brewer
Katie Dixon

Ally Abel
Whitney Fletcher
Caleb Gibson
Hannah Jernigan
Ben Jernigan

Jim Murdock
Alexis Sills

Paige Dillistone
Laurel Kuyrkendall
Drew

Jackson Creel
Kristie Brewer
Katie Martin
Leah Ash

Ann Walley
Landry Ryder

D. J. Smith

Brian Hamilton
John Pecunia
Robert Lee Sybert
Cody Rowan
Stan Gwin

David Englert
Sydney Green
Melanie Jordan
J. D. Simpson
Amy Edwards
James Edwards
Noel Mann
Emma Atkinson
Mark Davis
Taylor Jordan
Megan Smith
Blake Gwin

Lily Stayer
Payton Wilson
Scott Griffith
Carlisle Washburne
Abbie Barker
Elise Kuyrkendall
Jenni Williams
Bob West

Molly Newman
Christi Penn

27:03
27:06
27:07
27:07
27:21
27:27
27:27
27:31
27:37
27:39
27:44
27:47
27:48
27:48
27:49
27:49
27:51
27:53
28:02
28:03
28:07
28:11
28:14
28:15
28:21
28:25
28:26
28:32
28:35
28:35
28:35
28:41
28:43
28:51
28:52
28:57
28:59
29:00
29:02
29:02
29:05
29:06
29:08
29:09
29:19
29:20
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Candy Voss
Gareth Bonner
Summer Eades
Leigh Kuyrkendall
Cami Thompson
Amy Batson
Brody Creel

Sara Lucas

Sara Hayman

Erin Sparkman
Kristen Herrington
Madison Bishop
Emily Holland
Mary Boleware
Rachel Martin
Elizabeth Harall
Wayne Green
Brewer Young
Katherine Howie
Amy Hinton
Shelley Brown
Natalie Keilholz
Matthew Blanding
Don Ahshapanek
Jonathan Young
Angie Vann

Mark Smith
Darlene Brooks
Adelaide Kerenick
J. J. Shappley

Jeff Bowman
Christa Bowman
Jolie Kerenick
Drew Middleton
Caroline Thompson
Quadarius Dedeaux
Alexandra Pittman
Natalie Wiggins
Rylan Entrekin
Martin Schilling
Dayna Gunter
Allyson Smith
Hannah Jean Broome
Rachael Barbieri
Barbara Drake
Cheryl Dillistone

29:21
29:27
29:34
29:35
29:39
29:41
29:48
29:48
29:50
29:51
29:52
29:58
30:05
30:37
30:49
30:50
30:51
30:52
30:54
30:55
30:56
30:58
31:07
31:15
31:15
31:45
31:50
31:53
31:53
31:56
31:57
31:57
31:59
32:07
32:30
32:30
32:34
32:39
32:48
32:49
33:11
33:11
33:21
33:26
33:30
33:35
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230.

Lucy Burnham
Felicia A. Bass
Sean Smith

Sadie Prince
Lauren Hopper
Gabby Walters
Kelly Burge
Mason Lyon
Peyton Powell
Casey Gallaspy
Allen Bonner
Hailey Conway
Blair Young

Drew Entrekin
Melissa Hopper
Lori Ahshapanek
Connor Kubicki
Hannah Overstreet
Hailey Workman
Shea Cone
Kaitlyn Reeves
Charlene Broome
Cassie Cannady
Kim Bonner

Rick Pecunia
Anna Claire Pecunia
Chris Davis
Kathryn Mcintosh
Erin Cox

Lindsay Knight
Baxter Rose Walters
Kallie Smith

Ryan Uher

Toni Burt

Pat Martin

Laine Donald
Duncan Donald
Reagan Trussell
Faith Brooks
Rhyan Majors
Layne

Drew Lucas

C Stricker

Adelle Martin
Ashley Majors
Blake Majors

33:38
33:50
33:51
33:57
33:59
34:13
34:14
34:17
34:17
34:24
34:25
34:25
34:27
35:07
35:29
35:44
35:48
35:56
36:12
36:16
36:18
36:33
36:50
37:13
37:16
37:16
37:48
38:45
38:49
38:53
38:59
39:03
39:44
39:54
40:53
41:16
41:18
42:02
42:24
42:42
42:43
43:36
44:48
44:50
44:56
44:56
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252,
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256.

Brian Cain

Conner Cain
Sharon Davis

Laura Gray

Chris Cain

Loretta McLaughlin
Julie Uher

William Stewart
Will McHard

Luke Williams

Lexi Campbell
Kayleigh Seymour
Simon Rumbarger
Benjamin Barbieri
Mike Atkinson
Emma McHard
Erica McHard
Lillian Claire Montgomery
Kellie MacNevin
Heather MacNevin
Lacy Gray Montgomery
Emily Montgomery
Kayla Sellers

Tanya Graves
Laryssa Kellen

Lisa Dickinson

44:56
44:56
44:57
44:59
45:°10
45:39
45:40
45:50
46:36
46:51
46:52
47:07
47:13
47:43
48:06
49:08
49:10
49:13
49:23
49:24
49:30
49:34
49:35
52:54
53:06
54:11



